
Nr. Name Gewicht 
Dg. 3

Stand 
Dg. 3

Pkte.
Dg. 3

1 Burais Michel 22.000       10               1

2 Gutt Freddy 19.360       1                 2

3 Christian Helmut 17.800       5                 3

4 Sareiko Thomas 17.800       2                 3

5 Aldrovandi Marc 12.500       8                 5

6 Scholten Maryse 12.250       3                 6

7 Thill Lucien 11.250       7                 7

8 Mock Norbert 11.000       9                 8

9 Gaspers Esther 9.500         12               9

10 Kosch Robert 9.500         11               9

11 Goetzinger Claude 7.170         4                 11

12 Schmit Mathias 3.750         13               11

13 Picard Romain 2.050         6                 11

Total 155.930         Gramm  

29.07.2023 
Clubfischen
Kirchberg

 Messancy Carpodrôme
3. Durchgang



Nr. 2021 Actif fédéré Gewicht
01

Stand
01

Pkte.
01

Gewicht
02

Stand 
02

Pkte.
02

Gewicht
03

Stand
03

Pkte.
03

Gewicht 
Total

Pkte.
Total

1 Burais Michel 19.150      17      3 24.793      12      1 22.000      10      1 65.943            5             

2 Scholten Maryse 20.370      15      1 22.430      17      3 12.250      3        6 55.050            10           

3 Christian Helmut 11.650      10      5 21.030      16      4 17.800      5        3 50.480            12           

4 Gutt Freddy 5.820        13      8 18.870      15      5 19.360      1        2 44.050            15           

5 Mock Norbert 19.290      8        2 11.160      8        8 11.000      9        8 41.450            18           

6 Gaspers Esther 6.150        18      7 22.680      14      2 9.500        12      9 38.330            18           

7 Thill Lucien 3.580        6        10 15.774      7        6 11.250      7        7 30.604            23           

8 Kosch Robert 14.780      14      4 2.940        10      10 9.500        11      9 27.220            23           

9 Aldrovandi Marc 3.500        12      11 8.740        9        9 12.500      8        5 24.740            25           

10 Sareiko Thomas 200           9        11 -                 -         12 17.800      2        3 18.000            26           

11 Goetzinger Claude 4.420        16      9 15.460      13      7 7.170        4        11 27.050            27           

12 Schmit Mathias 8.200        5        6 -                 5        11 3.750        13      11 11.950            28           

13 Picard Romain -                 7        11 -                 -         12 2.050        6        11 2.050              34           

Total 117.110     163.877     155.930     436.917            

Weiher

 Zwischen-
klassement

nach dem 3 Dg. 

30.04.2023 07.05.2023 29.07.2023
Remerschen Remerschen Messancy

Clubfischen
 2023

Kirchberg

Clubfischen 1 Clubfischen 2 Clubfischen 3

Carpodrôme Carpodrôme


